
National Race Day - Round 5 - March 2017

10 - 11 March 2017
Result of Practice
BIC 2000cc Challenge

Oasis Circuit - 2550 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
1 Salman AL-KHALIFA 1:17.381 3  1 118.63Honda CIVIC 4

66 Mohamed FAQIHI 1:20.289 5 2.908 2 2.908 114.34Honda CIVIC 7

74 Mansour AL HAJRI 1:20.579 6 0.290 3 3.198 113.93Toyata GT86 8

99 Tim BIRKIN 1:20.818 4 0.239 4 3.437 113.59Honda Integra 8

88 Lee STONES 1:22.251 2 1.433 5 4.870 111.61BMW 3 Series / F20C 3

55 Raed HIMMO 1:23.369 1 1.118 6 5.988 110.11Honda CIVIC 2

70 Michael PRIESTER 1:23.856 6 0.487 7 6.475 109.47Honda CRX 11

80 Salah ASHKANANI 1:24.758 5 0.902 8 7.377 108.31Subaru BRZ 15

10 Ramzi AL-QASSAB 1:27.889 4 3.131 9 10.508 104.45Honda CIVIC 9

18 Hamed KUZBAR 1:31.227 6 3.338 10 13.846 100.63Ford Focus 7

16 Martyna AL-QASSAB 1:31.823 3 0.596 11 14.442 99.97Renault C lio 4

13 Mohammed JANAHI 1:32.327 9 0.504 12 14.946 99.43Mini Cooper Works 14

82 Abdullah ALQAOUD 1:47.407 4 15.080 13 30.026 85.47Honda CIVIC  EG6 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:17.381  in lap  3  by  nbr. 1 : Salman AL-KHALIFA (Honda CIVIC)

Results and Laptimes : Timekeeping by  :  Bahrain International Circuit

 Adel / Mansoor 
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National Race Day - Round 5 - March 2017

10 - 11 March 2017BIC 2000cc Challenge
Oasis Circuit - 2550 mtr.Laptimes - Practice

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1   Salman AL-KHALIFA 1:18.926 1:17.520 1:17.381 1:48.721

10   Ramzi AL-QASSAB 1:42.769 1:31.763 1:30.534 1:27.889 1:28.858 1:28.827 2:03.365 2:58.501 1:51.757

13   Mohammed JANAHI 1:38.434 1:36.822 1:33.771 1:34.722 1:32.656 1:48.274 3:26.560 1:33.049 1:32.327 1:34.327 1:35.502 1:32.620 1:40.646 1:33.619

16   Marty na AL-QASSAB 1:33.150 1:33.533 1:31.823 1:47.620

18   Hamed KUZBAR 1:53.747 2:49.111 1:51.111 6:15.113 1:32.729 1:31.227 1:56.928

55   Raed HIMMO 1:23.369 1:37.401

66   Mohamed FAQIHI 1:35.513 1:23.707 1:35.416 3:08.022 1:20.289 1:20.544 1:55.921

70   Michael PRIESTER 1:36.366 1:32.888 1:48.499 2:31.121 1:24.939 1:23.856 1:24.480 1:26.396 1:24.242 1:25.593 1:48.443

74   Mansour AL HAJRI 1:23.256 1:22.707 1:27.147 1:36.141 1:23.060 1:20.579 1:26.799 1:36.688

80   Salah ASHKANANI 1:27.422 1:26.531 1:26.219 1:25.435 1:24.758 1:25.201 1:27.169 1:25.537 1:37.736 4:29.038 1:25.559 1:25.737 1:27.512 1:26.089 2:11.202

82   Abdullah ALQAOUD 2:17.752 8:48.022 1:49.215 1:47.407

88   Lee STONES 1:24.948 1:22.251 2:02.590

99   Tim BIRKIN 1:27.062 1:23.807 1:20.978 1:20.818 1:20.821 1:23.046 1:21.920 1:38.178

Results and Laptimes :  Timekeeping by  :  Bahrain International Circuit
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National Race Day - Round 5 - March 2017

10 - 11 March 2017BIC 2000cc Challenge
Oasis Circuit - 2550 mtr.Sector analyse - Practice

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

1 Salman AL-KHALIFA 1:17.381 31 9.949 31.585 35.814 1:17.3482 2 32 1 1

66 Mohamed FAQIHI 1:20.289 52 10.279 32.660 37.180 1:20.1196 5 53 2 3

74 Mansour AL HAJRI 1:20.579 63 10.431 32.780 37.048 1:20.2597 7 65 4 2

99 Tim BIRKIN 1:20.818 44 9.844 32.780 37.303 1:19.9274 3 51 3 4

88 Lee STONES 1:22.251 25 10.327 33.446 38.478 1:22.2512 2 24 6 6

55 Raed HIMMO 1:23.369 16 10.622 33.310 38.252 1:22.1842 2 17 5 5

70 Michael PRIESTER 1:23.856 67 10.549 34.052 38.734 1:23.3358 9 66 7 7

80 Salah ASHKANANI 1:24.758 58 10.642 34.381 39.160 1:24.1835 9 58 8 8

10 Ramzi AL-QASSAB 1:27.889 49 10.688 36.561 40.192 1:27.4416 9 49 9 9

18 Hamed KUZBAR 1:31.227 610 11.644 37.161 42.265 1:31.0701 6 611 11 11

16 Martyna AL-QASSAB 1:31.823 311 11.203 38.009 41.668 1:30.8803 3 110 12 10

13 Mohammed JANAHI 1:32.327 912 12.217 37.035 42.757 1:32.00913 9 1212 10 12

82 Abdullah A LQAOUD 1:47.407 413 13.525 44.441 49.430 1:47.3963 4 413 13 13

Results and Laptimes :  Timekeeping by  :  Bahrain International Circuit
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